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TRANSFACP® Statistics

Factors

miRNAs

Factor-Factor Interactions
DNA Sites

MRNA Sites

Factor-DNA Site Links
MiRNA-mRNA Site Links
Genes

Enhancers / Silencers

ChIP TFBS

Dnase Hypersensitivity Sites
Histone Modification Fragments
DNA Methylation Fragments
Matrices

References

Promoter Sequences
Human

Mouse

Rat

Pig

Macaca mulatta
Drosophila melanogaster
Arabidopsis thaliana
Rice

Soybean

Dog

Chimpanzee

Plasmodium falciparum 3D7

Composite Elements
Genes
Evidence Codes

References

TRANSFAC 2024.1 Release

gene Xplain

TRANSFAC® 2024.1
48,258
1,772
48,909
50,892
67,703
68,900
74,553
102,973
229,368
95,867,624
15,376,241
1,071,148
51,926
10,706
45,130

TRANSPro 2024.1

88,044
74,549
33,607
33,541
38,482
19,255
30,886
29,456
68,769
17,042
16,964
2,518

TRANSCompel 2024.1
593

402

2,181

661

www.geneXplain.com



http://www.geneXplain.com/

